
J60 Lleida
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

16 MAY 2023
City,Country

Lleida, ESP

ORDER OF PLAY
Monday 15 May 2023
Grade Tourn. Key

J-J60-ESP-05A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Jorge Reoyo 

TWO ROUNDS TO BE PLAYED!! CHECK THE TIME AND THE COURT FOR THE SECOND MATCH WITH THE SUPERVISOR!!

Centre court
Starting at 09:30

BSQ R2 

Sergi GRANERO (ESP)
vs.

Pedro Antonio DIAZ ADROVER (ESP)

Court 4
Starting at 09:30

BSQ R2 

Max SOLANO FONS (ESP)

vs.
Eric MAESTRE GOMEZ (ESP)

Court 7
Starting at 09:30

BSQ R2 

Enzo HELGUERA CASADO (ESP)

vs.
Tomas ARQUED PFAFF (ESP)

Court 8
Starting at 09:30

BSQ R2 

Ivan MENENDEZ SOTO (ESP)

vs.
Sergi FITA JUAN (ESP) [8]

Court 9
Starting at 09:30

BSQ R2 

Alvaro TORMO LOPEZ (ESP)

vs.
Gonzalo COTTER (GBR) [6]

Court 10
Starting at 09:30

BSQ R2 

Cooper DILLON (FRA)
vs.

Ricard NOVELL (ESP) [7]

Court 11
Starting at 09:30

BSQ R2 

Pablo ROCHE ALCAYA (ESP)

vs.
Oskar SZYMCZAK (POL) [5]

Court 12
Starting at 09:30

BSQ R2 

Samat GABDULLIN [2]
vs.

Miguel ESPANCA RAMOS MAIA (POR)

1

Not Before 10:30
GSQ R2 

Taisia BOLSOVA ZADOINOV (ESP) [2]

vs.
Vivienne POTICNA (SVK)

Not Before 10:30
GSQ R2 

Anna CABASSERS MORROS (ESP)

vs.
Martina PUVILL (ESP) [5]

Not Before 10:30
GSQ R2 

Sofia KRYVORUCHKO (UKR) [1]

vs.
Marta PICO NAVARRO (ESP)

Not Before 10:30
GSQ R2 

Naira GEVORKIAN (ARM) [3]

vs.
ADRIANA JIMENEZ CASADO (ESP)

Not Before 10:30
GSQ R2 

Victoria CALLE GONZALEZ-HUIX (ESP)

vs.
Maureene MICHALOWSKI (FRA) [7]

Not Before 10:30
GSQ R2 

Carla GUERRERO CALVO (ESP)

vs.
Ashtyn CASON (RSA) [8]

Not Before 10:30
GSQ R2 

Maya BORIES (FRA) [4]
vs.

Nadine ARBAIZAR MARTINEZ (ESP)

Not Before 10:30
GSQ R2 

Freya PEET (GBR)
vs.

Marie BANNMEYER (FRA)

2

After Rest, Not Before 12:30

BSQ R3 
SOLANO FONS, M

or MAESTRE GOMEZ, E
vs.

ROCHE ALCAYA, P
or SZYMCZAK, O

After Rest, Not Before 12:30

BSQ R3 
GRANERO, S

or DIAZ ADROVER, P
vs.

DILLON, C
or NOVELL, R

After Rest, Not Before 12:30

BSQ R3 
HELGUERA CASADO, E
or ARQUED PFAFF, T

vs.
TORMO LOPEZ, A

or COTTER, G

After Rest, Not Before 12:30

BSQ R3 
GABDULLIN, S

or ESPANCA RAMOS MAIA, M

vs.
MENENDEZ SOTO, I

or FITA JUAN, S

3

After Rest, Not Before 14:00

GSQ R3 
KRYVORUCHKO, S

or PICO NAVARRO, M
vs.

CABASSERS MORROS, A
or PUVILL, M

After Rest, Not Before 14:00

GSQ R3 
BOLSOVA ZADOINOV, T

or POTICNA, V
vs.

CALLE GONZALEZ-HUIX, V

or MICHALOWSKI, M

After Rest, Not Before 14:00

GSQ R3 
GEVORKIAN, N

or JIMENEZ CASADO, A
vs.

GUERRERO CALVO, C
or CASON, A

After Rest, Not Before 14:00

GSQ R3 
BORIES, M

or ARBAIZAR MARTINEZ, N

vs.
PEET, F

or BANNMEYER, M

4

 Any match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  ITF Supervisor
 
 

 14 MAY 2023 16:31
 RAMON MELÉ SERRANDO  Jorge Reoyo


